
San Jose State (1-3, 0-0) -vs- CSUN (2-2, 0-0)
01/27/2024 at Riverside, CA (Lancer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/27/2024
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Riverside, CA
Venue: Lancer Aquatic Center
Attendance: 50

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
San Jose State 3 2 2 3 10
CSUN 2 2 2 2 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:29 SJSU G Ryann Lucchesi
1st 3:52 CSUN G Valeria Martinez
1st 2:35 SJSU G Genevieve Larkin
1st 1:40 SJSU G-E Darcy Spark
1st 1:21 CSUN G Jessica Matkovich
2nd 6:47 SJSU G Renee Fleming
2nd 4:15 CSUN G-E Shelby Hovanesian
2nd 2:55 CSUN G-E Dorottya Telek
2nd 0:16 SJSU G Sinia Plotz
3rd 7:10 CSUN G Anna Pal
3rd 6:40 SJSU G-E Darcy Spark
3rd 4:27 SJSU G Ryann Lucchesi
3rd 2:46 CSUN G Dorottya Telek
4th 7:34 SJSU G Darcy Spark
4th 7:10 CSUN G Dorottya Telek
4th 5:41 SJSU G Maiken Pardon
4th 3:54 SJSU G Jennine Osorio
4th 3:04 CSUN G Helena Sandhagen

Team Statistics

SJSU CSUN
Shots 29 30
Goals 10 8
Assists 1 8
Points 11 16
Exclusions 5 9
Steals 6 6
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:01 CSUN E Shelby Hovanesian
1st 5:00 SJSU E Ivanna Anderson-Villela
1st 6:41 SJSU E Renee Fleming
2nd 2:57 SJSU E Maiken Pardon
2nd 4:25 SJSU E Darcy Spark
2nd 6:09 CSUN E Kianna Melvin
3rd 0:10 CSUN E Helena Sandhagen
3rd 0:32 CSUN E Nicole Thomas
3rd 5:07 CSUN E-P Anna Pal
3rd 5:12 CSUN E Nicole Bacoyanis
3rd 5:55 SJSU E Darcy Spark
3rd 6:50 CSUN E Dorottya Telek
4th 6:45 CSUN E Dorottya Telek



Individual
 
 
San Jose State 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Grace Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Darcy Spark 5 3 1 4 2 0 1 0 1-0
3 Emma Ruzic 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Sinia Plotz 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
5 Maiken Pardon 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-2
6 Genevieve Larkin 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

7
Ivanna Anderson-
Villela 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

8 Catie Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Jennine Osorio 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
10 Vanessa McNabb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Mackenzy Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Lucy Miszewski 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
13 Paxtyn Reihs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ryann Lucchesi 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Renee Fleming 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Rose Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 29 10 1 11 5 0 6 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Grace Smith 32:00 8 7

Totals 8 7

CSUN 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Meghan Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Nicole Bacoyanis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1-1
3 Jessica Matkovich 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jenna Olson 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Kate Cornejo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Tatiana Smeltzer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Kianna Melvin 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jade Cuevas 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Helena Sandhagen 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-0
12 Tatum Scarry 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Valeria Martinez 7 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
14 Nicole Thomas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Dorottya Telek 3 3 0 3 2 0 1 1 0-0
16 Anna Pal 6 1 3 4 1 0 1 0 0-0
17 Shelby Hovanesian 3 1 2 3 2 0 0 1 0-1

Totals 30 8 8 16 9 0 6 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Meghan Lopez 32:00 10 13

Totals 10 13


